Personally speaking, would you be willing to donate your organs for transplantation after your death?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/IG/H/I - J/K/L

Gender Age Income Education
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$30K $30K- $50K- $70K+ HS or Post Sec. Univ.
<$50K <$70K Less
A B C D E F G H | J K L
Base: All respondents 800 400 400 291 331 172 120 175 191 241 247 258 293
Weighted 800 396 404 283 319 191 122 178 190 238 247 257 293
Yes 706 340 366 253 290 157 101 160 161 221 213 228 264
88% 86% 91% 89% 91% 82% 83% 90% 85% 93% 86% 89% 90%
A E E FH
No 77 47 30 27 22 29 17 11 23 16 26 24 27
10% 12% 7% 9% 7% 15% 14% 6% 12% 7% 11% 9% 9%
B D Gl
(DKINS) 17 8 9 4 7 6 3 6 6 1 9 6 3
2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 3% 3% 3% 3% 0 3% 2% 1%
| | |
Generally speaking, are you in favour of organ donation?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I - J/K/L
Gender Age Income Education
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$30K $30K- $50K- $70K+ HS or Post Sec. Univ.
<$50K <$70K Less
A B C D E F G H | J K L
Base: All respondents 800 400 400 291 331 172 120 175 191 241 247 258 293
Weighted 800 396 404 283 319 191 122 178 190 238 247 257 293
Yes 748 362 385 266 305 171 107 170 175 228 223 241 282
93% 91% 95% 94% 96% 90% 88% 96% 92% 96% 90% 94% 96%
A E F F J
No 45 31 14 17 10 17 11 6 14 10 20 16 9
6% 8% 3% 6% 3% 9% 9% 3% 8% 4% 8% 6% 3%
B D G L
(DKINS) 8 3 5 1 4 3 4 1 0 1 5 0 3
1% 1% 1% 0 1% 2% 3% 1% 0 2% - 1%
HI K
Have you talked to your family about your wishes on organ donation?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/IG/H/I - J/K/L
Gender Age Income Education
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$30K $30K- $50K- $70K+ HS or Post Sec. Univ.
<$50K <$70K Less
A B C D E F G H | J K L
Base: All respondents 800 400 400 291 331 172 120 175 191 241 247 258 293
Weighted 800 396 404 283 319 191 122 178 190 238 247 257 293
Yes 500 225 275 176 215 104 67 106 120 162 127 162 210
62% 57% 68% 62% 67% 55% 55% 60% 63% 68% 51% 63% 71%
A E F J JK
No 299 170 129 107 104 86 55 72 68 76 121 95 83
37% 43% 32% 38% 33% 45% 45% 40% 36% 32% 49% 37% 28%
B D | KL L
(DKINS) 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
0 0 - - - 1% - - 1% - - - 0




Prior to today, were you aware that your organ donor card is located on the back of your Alberta Healthcare Card?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/IG/H/I - J/K/L

Gender Age Education
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$30K $30K- $50K- $70K+ HS or Post Sec. Univ.
<$50K <$70K Less
A B C D E F G H | J K L
Base: All respondents 800 400 400 291 331 172 120 175 191 241 247 258 293
Weighted 800 396 404 283 319 191 122 178 190 238 247 257 293
Yes 640 293 347 229 254 152 93 142 151 193 185 204 250
80% 74% 86% 81% 80% 79% 76% 80% 80% 81% 75% 80% 85%
A J
No 158 102 57 54 64 39 29 35 38 45 61 53 43
20% 26% 14% 19% 20% 21% 24% 20% 20% 19% 25% 20% 15%
B L
(DKINS) 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
0 0 - - 0 - - - 0 - 0 - -




